EDGE8™ Solutions
Awards
Hosted by Future Thinking Magazine with an Expert Panel of 16 members across the Data Centre Industry, the German Data
Centre Awards  recognise products and projects that enhance data centres' efficiency with a special focus on innovative and
visionary solutions. The Winners were selected by the this expert panel and were announced on 19 April 2016.
The DCS awards are designed to reward the product designers, manufacturers, suppliers and providers operating in data cen-
tre area and recognise the achievements of the vendors and their business partners. The winners were selected by public vote
from the installation, distribution, consultant and end user communities from around the world and were announced on 12th

EDGE8-04U
| Photo REN466
Ordering Information
Part Number Height Unit Dimensions (W x
D x H)
Packaging
Dimensions (W x
D x H)
Shipping Weight Number of Panels
per Housing
EDGE8-01U 1U 432 mm x 561
mm x 44 mm
584 mm x 673
mm x 191 mm
6.8 kg 12
EDGE8-01U-SP 1U 432 mm x 561
mm x 44 mm
581 mm x 667
mm x 197 mm
8.2 kg 18
EDGE8-02U 2U 432 mm x 561
mm x 88 mm
578 mm x 667
mm x 241 mm
10.4 kg 36
EDGE8-04U 4U 432 mm x 561
mm x 177 mm
578 mm x 667
mm x 327 mm
16.5 kg 72
Note: When rear strain-relief plate is removed from part number EDGE8-01U-SP, product depth reduces to 347 mm.
EDGE8™ Solutions
Family Spec Sheet 0310_EMEA_BEN
Page 7 | Revision date 2017-02-03
EDGE8™ FX Housings
EDGE8 FX housings mount in 19-in racks or cabinets and provide industry-leading high-density connectivity when combined
with EDGE8 modules, panels, harnesses, trunks, and patch cables.
EDGE8 FX housings include a fixed, compact design providing module or panel deployment from the front or rear of the
housing. The integrated cable routing elements of the housing make real structured patch cable management possible whilst
providing unprecedented finger access without the need for tools or any other accessories.
All EDGE8 FX housings come with integrated side routing guides for patch cable integration to the cabinet. The adjustable
mounting brackets provide flexible installation options for back-to-back or flush-mounting requirements. The new quick-mount
feature makes it quick and easy for one person to install the housing with little effort.
The mounting and removal of trunks is a simple, quick, and tool-less operation enabling rapid deployment of high-fibre-count
trunks for faster moves, adds, and changes (MACs).
Labelling the housing couldn't be simpler – there is a full-size mounting area on the inside of the front door for clear and con-
cise information to be displayed. The easily installable trunk mounting plate provides flexibility depending on your design (e.g.
back to back) or application (e.g. reduced depth) concept.
EDGE8-04U-FP Housing
| Photo REN1579
EDGE8™ Solutions
Family Spec Sheet 0310_EMEA_BEN
Page 8 | Revision date 2017-02-03

EDGE8-02U-FP
| Photo REN1577
Ordering Information
Part Number Height Unit Dimensions (W x D
x H)
Packaging Dimensions
(W x D x H)
Shipping Weight
EDGE8-01U-FP 1U 432 mm x 437 mm x
44 mm
584 mm x 470 mm x
152 mm
4.4 kg
EDGE8-02U-FP 2U 445 mm x 434 mm x
89 mm
251 mm x 575 mm x
362 mm
6.6 kg
EDGE8-04U-FP 4U 445 mm x 434 mm x
178 mm
340 mm x 575 mm x
362 mm
10 kg
EDGE8™ Solutions
Family Spec Sheet 0310_EMEA_BEN
Page 9 | Revision date 2017-02-03
EDGE8™ Trunks
EDGE8 MTP® trunks are preterminated cables with ul-
tra-low-loss 8-fibre MTP connectors on both ends. The
trunks build up the major backbone of the passive net-
work infrastructure and enable rapid deployment for your
campus LAN or data centre facility. All trunks are shipped
with strain-relief clips that allow for tool-less installation
in both EDGE8 solutions and Plug & Play™ systems
housings. These trunks conform to TIA-568 Type-B po-
larity.
EDGE8-02U Rack Mount (Rear Side)
| Photo REN581
Trunk Specifications
Mechanical Characteristics
Fibre

allows for remote monitoring away from the main data
center infrastructure.
MTP to MTP Tap Module
| Photo REN1535
BiDi Tap Module
| Photo REN1531
Multimode 50/125 OM4
Part Number Description Split Ratio
Live/Tap
Link
Live MTP -
Live MTP
Link
Live MTP -
TAP MTP
ETM8-50C-Q EDGE8™ TAP Module MTP-MTP 50/50 4.30 dB 4.30 dB
ETM8-50C-Q-R EDGE8™ TAP Module MTP-MTP and Rear Tap 50/50 4.30 dB 4.30 dB
ETM8-70C-Q-PREM EDGE8™ TAP Module Premium MTP-MTP 70/30 2.40 dB 6.40 dB
ETM8-70C-Q-R-PREM EDGE8™ TAP Module Premium MTP-MTP and Rear Tap 70/30 2.40 dB 6.40 dB
ETM8-80C-Q-PREM EDGE8™ TAP Module Premium MTP-MTP 80/20 1.90 dB 7.90 dB
ETM8-80C-Q-R-PREM EDGE8™ TAP Module Premium MTP-MTP and Rear Tap 80/20 1.90 dB 7.90 dB
Single-mode
Part Number Description Split Ratio
Live/Tap
Link
Live MTP -
Live MTP
Link
Live MTP -
TAP MTP
ETM8-50C-G EDGE8™ TAP Module MTP-MTP 50/50 4.20 dB 4.20 dB
ETM8-50C-G-R EDGE8™ TAP Module MTP-MTP and Rear Tap 50/50 4.20 dB 4.20 dB
ETM8-70C-G EDGE8™ TAP Module MTP-MTP 70/30 2.80 dB 6.50 dB
ETM8-70C-G-R EDGE8™ TAP Module MTP-MTP and Rear Tap 70/30 2.80 dB 6.50 dB
ETM8-80C-G EDGE8™ TAP Module MTP-MTP 80/20 2.00 dB 8.50 dB
ETM8-80C-G-R EDGE8™ TAP Module MTP-MTP and Rear Tap 80/20 2.00 dB 8.50 dB
EDGE8™ Solutions
Family Spec Sheet 0310_EMEA_BEN
Page 23 | Revision date 2017-02-03
ETM8-90C-G EDGE8™ TAP Module MTP-MTP 90/10 1.40 dB 12.50 dB
ETM8-90C-G-R EDGE8™ TAP Module MTP-MTP and Rear Tap 90/10 1.40 dB 12.50 dB
EDGE8™ MTP® to LC Tap Modules
/ Configuration B
EDGE8 MTP to LC tap modules have a "live" pinned
MTP adapter (aqua for multimode; blue for single-mode)

Multimode 50/125 OM4
Part Number Description Split Ratio
Live/Tap
Link
Live LC -
Live MTP
Link
Live LC -
TAP MTP
Link
Live MTP -
Live LC
Link
Live MTP -
TAP MTP
ETM8-50B-Q EDGE8™ TAP Module MTP-LC 50/50 4.15 dB 4.15 dB 4.15 dB 4.30 dB
ETM8-70B-Q-PREM EDGE8™ TAP Module Premium MTP-LC 70/30 2.25 dB 6.25 dB 2.25 dB 6.40 dB
ETM8-80B-Q-PREM EDGE8™ TAP Module Premium MTP-LC 80/20 1.75 dB 7.75 dB 1.75 dB 7.90 dB
Single-mode
Part Number Description Split Ratio
Live/Tap
Link
Live LC -
Live MTP
Link
Live LC -
TAP MTP
Link
Live MTP -
Live LC
Link
Live MTP -
TAP MTP
ETM8-50B-G EDGE8™ TAP Module MTP-LC 50/50 4.10 dB 4.10 dB 4.10 dB 4.20 dB
ETM8-70B-G EDGE8™ TAP Module MTP-LC 70/30 2.70 dB 6.40 dB 2.70 dB 6.50 dB
ETM8-80B-G EDGE8™ TAP Module MTP-LC 80/20 1.90 dB 8.40 dB 1.90 dB 8.50 dB
ETM8-90B-G EDGE8™ TAP Module MTP-LC 90/10 1.30 dB 12.40 dB 1.30 dB 12.50 dB
EDGE8™ Solutions
Family Spec Sheet 0310_EMEA_BEN
Page 24 | Revision date 2017-02-03
EDGE8™ LC to LC Tap Modules /

LC to LC Tap Module
| Photo REN1519
BiDi Tap Module
| Photo REN1536
BiDi Tap Module
| Photo REN1543
Multimode 50/125 OM4
Part Number Description Split Ratio
Live/Tap
Link
Live LC -
Live LC
Link
Live LC -
TAP LC
ETM8-50A-Q EDGE8™ TAP Module LC-LC 50/50 4.00 dB 4.00 dB
ETM8-50A-Q-BD EDGE8™ TAP Module BiDi LC-LC 50/50 4.00 dB 4.00 dB
ETM8-70A-Q-PREM EDGE8™ TAP Module Premium LC-LC 70/30 2.10 dB 6.10 dB
ETM8-80A-Q-PREM EDGE8™ TAP Module Premium LC-LC 80/20 1.60 dB 7.60 dB
Single-mode
Part Number Description Split Ratio
Live/Tap
Link
Live LC -
Live LC
Link
Live LC -
TAP LC
ETM8-50A-G EDGE8™ TAP Module LC-LC 50/50 4.00 dB 4.00 dB
ETM8-70A-G EDGE8™ TAP Module LC-LC 70/30 2.60 dB 6.30 dB
ETM8-80A-G EDGE8™ TAP Module LC-LC 80/20 1.80 dB 8.30 dB
ETM8-90A-G EDGE8™ TAP Module LC-LC 90/10 1.20 dB 12.30 dB
EDGE8™ Solutions
Family Spec Sheet 0310_EMEA_BEN
Page 25 | Revision date 2017-02-03
EDGE8™ MTP® to MTP Tap

EDGE Reverse Polarity Uniboot LC Duplex Clips
| Photo LAN2254
Ordering Information
Note: Must order in multiples of 100.
EDGE8™ Solutions
Family Spec Sheet 0310_EMEA_BEN
Page 33 | Revision date 2017-02-03
Cleaning Accessories
Part Number Product Description Units Per
Delivery
CLEANER-PORT-LC Single-fibre Port Cleaner for LC, keyed LC, and MU
connector end faces for both UPC and APC polishes
1/1
2104466-01 Fibre Optic Cleaning Tool used to clean MTP® connector
end faces as well as MTP Connectors installed in a module
1/1
Housing Accessories
Part Number Product Description Units Per
Delivery
EDGE8-TRAY-QTY1 EDGE8™ Hardware Accessory, EDGE8 tray kit, quantity of
1
1/1
EDGE8-TRAY-QTY12 EDGE8™ Hardware Accessory, EDGE8 tray kit, quantity of
12
12/1
EDGE-BKT-WT-2RU Wire Tray Mounting Bracket for up to 2U of housing
mounting space
1/1
EDGE-BKT-WT-4RU Wire Tray Mounting Bracket for up to 4U of housing
mounting space
1/1
EDGE-BKT-LR-2RU Ladder Rack Mounting Bracket for up to 2U of housing
mounting space
1/1
EDGE-BKT-LR-4RU Ladder Rack Mounting Bracket for up to 4U of housing
mounting space
1/1
EDGE8™ Solutions
Family Spec Sheet 0310_EMEA_BEN
Page 34 | Revision date 2017-02-03
Trunk Accessories
Part Number Product Description Units Per
Delivery
EDGE-CDF-RJ04-BKT EDGE™ Solutions Strain-Relief Bracket, CDF,
accommodating four EDGE solutions clip
parking positions
1/1
EDGE-CDF-RJ08-BKT EDGE™ Solutions Strain-Relief Bracket, CDF,
accommodating eight EDGE solutions clip
parking positions
1/1
EDGE-CDF-RJ12-BKT EDGE™ Solutions Strain-Relief Bracket, CDF,
accommodating 12 EDGE solutions clip
parking positions
1/1
PC1-BKT-23 EDGE™ Extension and Flush-Mount Bracket for mounting
1U housings into 23-in racks or cabinets
1/1
PC2-BKT-23 EDGE™ Extension and Flush-Mount Bracket for mounting
2U housings into 23-in racks or cabinets
1/1
PC4-BKT-23 EDGE™ Solutions Mounting Bracket for mounting 4U
housings into 23-in racks or cabinets
1/1
EDGE-01U-FLSH-BKT EDGE™ Extension and Flush-Mount Bracket for EDGE-01U 1/1
EDGE8™ Solutions
Family Spec Sheet 0310_EMEA_BEN
Page 35 | Revision date 2017-02-03
MDA/Cross-Connect Accessories